(NI,

N

/e

B40

Version: 1.0

Date: 12/8/99

1010 Davis Avenue
South Milwaukee Wi. 53172

Uiy

WMagnum Strength Systems | Description:Selectorized Leg Curl/Extension| Machine:




B40

Version: 1.0

ITEM QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
A 4 858105 5" Rubber Boot
8 2 858-334 Rubber Grip
c 1 258402 %* 1D Rubber Tip
D 2 850012 1" K Rubber Tip
3 1 838217 Rubber Weight Stack Block
F 2 853207 8° 1D x 2° Balt Puliey
G 7 850-049 5/18° Plastic Hex Cap
H 16 850-050 38" Plastic Hex Cap
| 10 850-048 %" Plastic Hex Cap
J 1 850-054 3/4° Rubber Hex Nut Cap
K 3 " 852.205 T-Knod
L 2 858-005 /8 Rubber Grommet
M 1 852-002 Tether
N 2 836-215 Inside Plastic Roller End
o 2 836216 Outside Plastic Roller End
P 8 850-004 2" x 2* Plastic End Cap
n z G 143 2 PiEstic End Cap
R 2 851-317 Pillow Block
s 1 850-008 14" Round Cap
T 1 027-000 Upholstery Seat
v 1 027-001 Uphotstery Back
v 1 836-209 ABS Weight Stack Guard
W 2 832906 /8" Guide Rods
X 2 852:610 578" Set Collar
Y 1 027-002 Center Stick
z 1 027-003 Top Plate
%y 9 027-004 Weight Plate
8 1 852000 Weight Stack Pin
AC 2 819510 Sping Pin
AD 3 852-807 Spring Fin Sprng
AE i 027-005 Halt Moon Courtter Weight
AF 1 839704 Chrome Seat Post
AG 2 839705 Chrome Bett Ciip
AH 1 027-006 Top Tube
A 1 027-008 Rotier Arm
A 1 027-009 Weight Stack Side Main Frame
A 1 027-010 User Side Main Frame
AL 1 027-011 Telescopic Am
AW 1 027012 Cam
AN 17 027013 Handie
A0 2 027-014 Upholstery Roller
A 4 851-500 1* 10 Olilte Bushings
AQ 2 851-506 1* 1D Okite Flange Bushing
AR 4 849-003 Top Phate Bushing
AS 38 849002 Piate Bushing
AT 1 818-020 Domed Bonded Washer
AU 3 £19-316 1* Snap Ring
AV 2 838-250 Aluminum Grip Cap
AW 2 854002 Small Magnum Sticker
AX 1 854327 B27 Placard
AY 1 854927 Red Caution Sticker
Az 2 854-522 1-7 Ark Decal
‘BA 6 618004 114° F at Washer
BB ] 818-105 S/16° Flat Washer
BC 2 818005 ¥8° Flat Washer
ao 1 818107 THE" FlatWasher
BE 4 818351 7116 x 1 9/16° Fiat Washer
Bf 5 £19-012 8" Machine Bushing
BG § 819-125 1 164" IDx 1 %" OD Machine Bushing
8H 1 818013 . 34" FlatWasher
B 1 854901 Pivat Pont Sticker
BJ 1 . 854913 1- 12 Sticker
BK 6 810-402 144220 x %" Hex Head Screw
8L 9 814-404 1#4>-20x 1* Socket Head Screw
8M 3 810-512 5/16%18 x 3° Hex Head Screw
BN 4 810-506 §16°-20 x 1 %° Hox Heed Screw
BO 2 810-608 3/8°-16 x 2 Hex Head Screw
8p 1 815-607 WB"-16 x 1 W/4° Button Head Screw
8Q 2 810-612 8*-16 % 3* Hex Head Screw
BR 4 810-613 UB"-16 X3 1/4° Hex Head Screw
BS 4 810-815 | %13 %3 174" Hex Head Screw
8T 2 812-804 17213 X 1 %" Hex Head Screw
BU 1 817-612 4" Nyton Insert Half Nut
av 10 817306 UB™ Nylon Insert Hatf Nut
BW 4 £17-608 %" Nylon Insert Hatf Nut
BX 1 £39-706 Lever Lock
:34 1 854-919 1-8 Sticker
. 82 1 040015 Roler arm
CA 1 £52-500 star Knob
cs 1 855400 Sieove
cc 1 855401 Cube
co 2 853202 1* Belt Pulley
[+ 2 812610 3816 X2 172" Fiat Head Screw
cF 1 $51-081 Bsit




